GOOD FOOD

Y

Our menu is designed to reflect our ethos for Good Food - fresh, sustainable, locally sourced G oo D H OT EL

and most importantly, to share!

To Share

Homemade Croquettes
Chef’s choice

Patatas Bravas

Triple Cooked Spunta Potato, Aioli &

Spiced Tomato Sauce

Teriyaki Chicken Wings

Spring Onions, Red Chilis & Sesame Seeds

Nachos

Guacamole, Sour Cream, Monterrey Cheese

& Pico de Gallo

Aubergine Tartar

Aubergine, Shallots, Capers, Dijon Mustard and

Sesame Qil, topped with Chives & Sesame Seeds

Baby Gem Punch

Yuzu and Mustard House Dressing, Parmesan,

Pecoring & Mixed Seeds

Traditional Garlic Prawns
Served with Bread

Tomato & Burrata Salad

Buffalo Mozzarella, Baby Plum, Yellow Cherry

& Fresh Basil

Mains

Grilled Chicken Caesar Salad

Baby Gem Lettuce, Grilled Chicken, Parmesan,

Croutons & Caesar Dressing

Beetroot & Orange Salad

Kale Salad with Chickpeas, Beetroot, Orange,
Feta Cheese and Caramelised Hazelnuts

Wild Garlic & Mushroom Risotto
Wild Garlic, Arborio Risotto, Wild Mushrooms

& Parmesan
Add King Prawns for £5.50

@goodhotel.co

£6.50

£7.50

£10.50

£11.00

£11.50

£12.50

£14.00

£15.00

£13.00

£13.00

£13.50

Fish & Meat

Seabass Fillet £19.50
Roasted Seabass with Lemon and Parsley Sauce,
Spinach & Rocket Salad

Fish & Peas £20.50
Fried Battered Haddock, Mint Mushy Peas

& Tartar sauce

Add Fries for £2.50

280g Rump Steak £27.00
Served with Potato Puree & Grilled Vegetables Skewer
Add Peppercorn or Demi Glacé Sauce

Burgers & Wrap

The Good Hotel Burger £15.50
180g Beef Patty on Brioche with Applewood

& Red Leicester Cheese, Tomato, Red Onion,

Baby Gem, Signature Burger Sauce & French Fries

Crunchy Chicken £14.50
Deep Fried Battered Chicken with Jalapefios,
Coleslaw, Blue Cheese Sauce & French Fries

Banana Blossom Wrap £12.50
Banana Blossom Tempura Wrap with Roasted
Peppers, Caramelized Onion & French Fries

Dessert

Lemon Crema Cotta £8.50
With Crumble & Berries Compote

Traditional Spanish Baked Cheesecake £8.50
Served with Berry Compote

Chocolate Fondant £8.50
Lava Cake, Red Fruits, Popping candy
& Clotted Cream Ice Cream

Sides

Steamed Vegetables £3.00
French Fries £2.50
Green Salad £3.00

f @goodhotellondon X @goodhotellondon
Please speak to the Good crew if you have a food allergy or intolerance. All prices are in GBP and include VAT.
A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.



