GOOD FOOD

Our menu is designed to reflect our ethos for Good Food - fresh, sustainable, locally sourced and most importantly, to share!

To Share

Homemade Croquettes Chef's choice	£6.50
Patatas Bravas Triple Cooked Spunta Potato, Aioli & Spiced Tomato Sauce	£7.50
Teriyaki Chicken Wings Spring Onions, Red Chilis & Sesame Seeds	£10.50
Nachos Guacamole, Sour Cream, Monterrey Cheese & Pico de Gallo	£11.00
Aubergine Tartar Aubergine, Shallots, Capers, Dijon Mustard and Sesame Oil, topped with Chives & Sesame Seeds	£11.50
Baby Gem Punch Yuzu and Mustard House Dressing, Parmesan, Pecoring & Mixed Seeds	£12.50
Traditional Garlic Prawns Served with Bread	£14.00
Tomato & Burrata Salad Buffalo Mozzarella, Baby Plum, Yellow Cherry & Fresh Basil	£15.00

Mains

Grilled Chicken Caesar Salad Baby Gem Lettuce, Grilled Chicken, Parmesan, Croutons & Caesar Dressing	£13.00
Beetroot & Orange Salad Kale Salad with Chickpeas, Beetroot, Orange, Feta Cheese and Caramelised Hazelnuts	£13.00
Wild Garlic & Mushroom Risotto Wild Garlic, Arborio Risotto, Wild Mushrooms & Parmesan Add King Prawns for £5.50	£13.50

Fish & Meat

	Seabass Fillet Roasted Seabass with Lemon and Parsley Sauce, Spinach & Rocket Salad	£19.50		
	Fish & Peas Fried Battered Haddock, Mint Mushy Peas & Tartar sauce Add Fries for £2.50	£20.50		
	280g Rump Steak Served with Potato Puree & Grilled Vegetables S Add Peppercorn or Demi Glacé Sauce	£27.00 kewer		
Burgers & Wrap				
	The Good Hotel Burger 180g Beef Patty on Brioche with Applewood & Red Leicester Cheese, Tomato, Red Onion, Baby Gem, Signature Burger Sauce & French Frie	£15.50		
	Crunchy Chicken Deep Fried Battered Chicken with Jalapeños, Coleslaw, Blue Cheese Sauce & French Fries	£14.50		
	Banana Blossom Wrap Banana Blossom Tempura Wrap with Roasted Peppers, Caramelized Onion & French Fries	£12.50		
Dessert				
	Lemon Crema Cotta With Crumble & Berries Compote	£8.50		
	Traditional Spanish Baked Cheesecake Served with Berry Compote	£8.50		
	Chocolate Fondant Lava Cake, Red Fruits, Popping candy & Clotted Cream Ice Cream	£8.50		
Sides				
	Channed Manatables	62.00		

Steamed Vegetables	£3.00
French Fries	£2.50
Green Salad	£3.00

⑦ @goodhotel.co f @goodhotellondon X @goodhotellondon
Please speak to the Good crew if you have a food allergy or intolerance. All prices are in GBP and include VAT. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.

